A Greek

Sender

Adapavtidng, I.
Adapavtidng, I.
Adapavtidng, I.
Adapavtidng, I.
Adapavtidng, 1.
Adapoavtidng, |.
Adapavtiong, I.
Adapavtidng, I.
Adapavtidng, I.
Adapavtidng, I.
Adapavtidng, I.
Adapavtidng, I.
Adapavtidng, I.
Adapoavtidng, I.
Adapavtidng, 1.
Adapoavtidng, I.
Adapavtidng, I.
Adapoavtidng, I.
Adapoavtidng, I.

Adapavtidng, I.

Friday, March 29, 2019

Box#

5

8

10

11

Doc#

169

207

6

24

207

176

173

139

170

218

166

158

154

147

144

341

186

172

207

192

Date
1846, 18/3
1851, 2/11
1852, 1/15
1852, 25/3
1854, 16/11
1846, 23/3
1846, 21/3
1851, 16/3
1846, 18/3
1851, 4/12
1846, 17/3
1846, 8/3
1846, 28/2
1846, 25/2
1861, 23/2
1866, 5/11
1846, 2/4
1846, 21/3
1846, 8/5

1846, 5/4

Place (Sender)
n/a

n/a

ABnva

n/a
KwvotavtvoumoAn
n/a

n/a

ABrva

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

ABnva

Mapiot

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

Page 1 of 6



Sender
Adapoavtidng, I.
Adapavtidng, I.
Adapavtidng, I.
Abdapavtidng, I.
Adapavtidng, 1.
Adapavtidng, I.
Adapavtiong, I.
Adapavtidng, I.
Adapavtidng, I.
Adapavtidng, I.
Adapavtidng, I.
Adapavtidng, I.
Adapavtidng, I.
Adapavtidng, lwav.
ASapavtidng, lwav.
Adapavtidng, lwav.
Adapavtidng, lwav.
Abdapoavtidng, lwav.
Adapavtidng, lwav.
Adapavtidng, lwav.
Adapavtidng, lwav.

Adapavtidng, lwav.

Friday, March 29, 2019

Box#

19

5

Doc#

173

193

194

196

197

204

97

214

16

179

76

177

180

28

166

192

29

37

201

22

18

209

Date
18502
1846, 13/4
1846, 13/4
1846, 18/4
1846, 22/4
1846, 5/5
1850, 20/9
1846, 18/5
1850, 7/2
1846, 28/3
1850, 2/8
1846, 24/3
1846, 30/3
1844, 26/3
1851, 16/6
1851, 27/8
1844, 26/3
1844,9/4
1846, 28/4
1844, 15/3
1844, 5/3

1851, 5/11

Place (Sender)

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
KwvotavtivoumoAn
n/a
KwvotavtivoUmoAn
n/a

n/a
KwvotavtvoumoAn
n/a

ABnva

n/a

JUpog

n/a

n/a
KwvotavtivoUToAn

n/a

Page 2 of 6



Sender

Adapovtidng, lwav.
Adapavtidng, lwav.
Adapavtidng, lwav.
AbeAdoOTNG, DNOTTTOXOG
AdeAdotnta "Znpokprvn"
ABavaociou, Anp.
Alefavdpa . . .
Alegavdpa . . .
AAegomoulog, A.
Ale€odmoulog, ANeE.
AAe€omoulog, Bg06.
AN ayag
Avaotaoladng, lwav.
AvSpouEvng
AvSpopévng

AvtinpeoBol NaAAiag, AyyAiag,
Pwaiag

Avtwviadng kat MaAatoAdyou
Avtwviadng, K.
Avtwviadng, K.
Avtwviadng, K.
Avtwviadng, K.

Avtwviadng, K.

Friday, March 29, 2019

Box#

11

4

5

13

13

14

13

13

14

14

4

17

11

13

13

2

14

19

6

19

19

19

Doc#

369

21

183

114

260

115

47

37

113

105

13

203

32

51

40

121

180

21

134

94

18

Date

1866, 3/12
1844, 12/3
1846, 1/4
1880, 26/5
1880, 11/11
1886, 25/8
1878, 21/10
1878, 23/9
1886, 1/8
1886, 2/3
1844, 20/2
1836, 7/8
1864, 19/3
1878, 1/11
1878, 27/9

1841, 27/9

1903, 13/6
1841,7/7
1847, 18/12
1848,

1841, 15/5

1840, 24/4

Place (Sender)
Mapiot
KwvotavtivoUToAn
n/a
KwvotavtivouToAn
n/a

n/a

n/a

Mapiot

BoAocg

ABrva

n/a

n/a
KwvotavtvoumoAn
MuTiAfvn
MuTtlAnvn

n/a

AAe€avdpela
n/a

Jauog

n/a

n/a

Jauocg

Page 3 of 6



Sender

Avtwviadng, K.
Avtwviadng, K.
Avtwviadng, K.
Avtwviadng, K.
Avtwviadng, K.
Avtwviadng, K.
Avtwviadng, K.
Avtwviadng, K.
Avtwviadng, K.
Avtwviadng, K.
Avtwviadng, K.
Avtwviadng, K.
Avtwviadng, K.
Avtwviadng, K.
Avtwviadng, K.
Avtwviadng, K.
Avtwviadng, K.
Avtwviadng, K.
Avtwviadng, K.
Avtwviadng, K.
Avtwviadng, K.

Amo Movr) Bpovtd

Friday, March 29, 2019

Box#

19

19

19

18

19

18

19

19

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

17

Doc#

39

43

66

178

90

131

l61

71

60

28

31

167

46

170

62

71

129

138

168

37

143

Date
1842,11/11
1843, 16/1
1846,

1839, 10/8
1847,

1838, 21/11
18407
1846,

1838, 15/1
1837, 10/8
1837,21/8
1839, 14/6
1837, 13/11
1839, 21/6
1838, 18/1
1838, 2/2
1838, 24/9
1839, 3/1
1839, 17/6
1837, -/9
1840,7/8

1835, 10/9

Place (Sender)
n/a

Jauocg

Jauocg

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

YApog
Ztedpavormodin
n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
Ztedavormoin
n/a

n/a

Page 4 of 6



Sender
AmootoAidng, A.
AmooTtoAidng, A.
AmooTtoAidng, I. K.
AmootoAidng, I. K.
AmnootoAidng, 1. K.
AmootoAidng, I. K.
AmootoAidng, I. K.

AmootoAidng, I. K.

Apyupomoulog, Anu. A.

Apyupomnouiog, M
Apyupormoudog, M.
ApyupomouAog, M.
ApyupomnouAog, M.

ApyupomouAog, M.

ApyupormouAog, M. I.
ApyupormouAog, M. I.

Apyupomouliog, M. I.

ApyupomnouAog, M.I.
Aplotapyng, A.
Aplotapyng, A.
Aplotapxng, A.

Aplotapyng, A.

Friday, March 29, 2019

Box#

14

13

10

10

10

10

11

26

19

18

12

26

11

12

Doc#

177

142

196

175

131

260

295

13

30

249

97

27

67

96

63

26

152

188

71

84

171

76

Date

1892, 27/1
1880, 10/6
1862, 16/3
1861, 6/12
1859, 22/12
1857, 19/8
1858, 5/8
1859, 23/3
1864, 5/3
1840, 1/6
1846, 13/11
1843, 3/1
1840, 1/6
1847, 20/2
1846, 8/11
18397
1839, 15/10
1868, 30/12
1865, 13/5

1869, 8/1

Place (Sender)
n/a

n/a

MNépav

n/a

n/a

n/a
KwvotavtivoUToAn
KwvotavtvoumoAn
ANLUPOC

n/a

MNépav

Mépav

Mépav

Mépav

n/a

Mépa

n/a

n/a
KwvotavtvoumoAn
Mapiot

Mapiot

KwvotavtivoumoAn

Page 5 of 6



Sender Box#
Aplotapxng, A. 11
Aplotapyng, A. 10

Apxuavdpitng M. AloctoAidng, 2
Eu. Avtwviadng, N. Peviépng, & EpL.
MawvLtakng

ApxlotoAdpxng Toupkog 17

Autokpatwp NG Pwaolag 7

Friday, March 29, 2019

Doc#

183

91

60.1

165

76

Date
1865, 11/8
1859, 18/8

1841, 11/6

1835, 24/11

1849, 14/8

Place (Sender)
n/a
n/a

n/a

n/a

BapooBia

Page 6 of 6



