

# A\_Greek

Sender	Box#	Doc#	Date	Place (Sender)
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	5	169	1846, 18/3	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	8	207	1851, 2/11	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	9	6	1852, 1/15	Αθήνα
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	9	24	1852, 25/3	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	9	207	1854, 16/11	Κωνσταντινούπολη
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	5	176	1846, 23/3	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	5	173	1846, 21/3	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	8	139	1851, 16/3	Αθήνα
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	5	170	1846, 18/3	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	8	218	1851, 4/12	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	5	166	1846, 17/3	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	5	158	1846, 8/3	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	5	154	1846, 28/2	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	5	147	1846, 25/2	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	10	144	1861, 23/2	Αθήνα
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	11	341	1866, 5/11	Παρίσι
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	5	186	1846, 2/4	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	5	172	1846, 21/3	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	5	207	1846, 8/5	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	5	192	1846, 5/4	n/a

Sender	Box#	Doc#	Date	Place (Sender)
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	19	173	1850 ?	
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	5	193	1846, 13/4	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	5	194	1846, 13/4	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	5	196	1846, 18/4	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	5	197	1846, 22/4	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	5	204	1846, 5/5	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	8	97	1850, 20/9	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	5	214	1846, 18/5	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	8	16	1850, 7/2	Κωνσταντινούπολη
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	5	179	1846, 28/3	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	8	76	1850, 2/8	Κωνσταντινούπολη
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	5	177	1846, 24/3	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ι.	5	180	1846, 30/3	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ιωαν.	4	28	1844, 26/3	Κωνσταντινούπολη
Αδαμαντίδης, Ιωαν.	8	166	1851, 16/6	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ιωαν.	8	192	1851, 27/8	Αθήνα
Αδαμαντίδης, Ιωαν.	4	29	1844, 26/3	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ιωαν.	4	37	1844, 9/4	Σύρος
Αδαμαντίδης, Ιωαν.	5	201	1846, 28/4	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ιωαν.	4	22	1844, 15/3	n/a
Αδαμαντίδης, Ιωαν.	4	18	1844, 5/3	Κωνσταντινούπολη
Αδαμαντίδης, Ιωαν.	8	209	1851, 5/11	n/a

Sender	Box#	Doc#	Date	Place (Sender)
Αδαμαντίδης, Ιωαν.	11	369	1866, 3/12	Παρίσι
Αδαμαντίδης, Ιωαν.	4	21	1844, 12/3	Κωνσταντινούπολη
Αδαμαντίδης, Ιωαν.	5	183	1846, 1/4	n/a
Αδελφότης, Φιλόπτοχος	13	114	1880, 26/5	Κωνσταντινούπολη
Αδελφότητα "Ζηροκρήνη"	13	260	1880, 11/11	n/a
Αθανασίου, Δημ.	14	115	1886, 25/8	n/a
Αλεξάνδρα . . .	13	47	1878, 21/10	n/a
Αλεξάνδρα . . .	13	37	1878, 23/9	Παρίσι
Αλεξόπουλος, Α.	14	113	1886, 1/8	Βόλος
Αλεξόπουλος, Αλεξ.	14	105	1886, 2/3	Αθήνα
Αλεξόπουλος, Θεοδ.	4	13	1844, 20/2	n/a
Αλή αγάς	17	203	1836, 7/8	n/a
Αναστασιάδης, Ιωαν.	11	32	1864, 19/3	Κωνσταντινούπολη
Ανδρομένης	13	51	1878, 1/11	Μυτιλήνη
Ανδρομένης	13	40	1878, 27/9	Μυτιλήνη
Αντίπρεσβοι Γαλλίας, Αγγλίας, Ρωσίας	2	121	1841, 27/9	n/a
Αντωνιάδης και Παλαιολόγου	14	180	1903, 13/6	Αλεξάνδρεια
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	19	21	1841, 7/7	n/a
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	6	134	1847, 18/12	Σάμος
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	19	94	1848,	n/a
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	19	18	1841, 15/5	n/a
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	19	3	1840, 24/4	Σάμος

Sender	Box#	Doc#	Date	Place (Sender)
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	19	39	1842, 11/11	n/a
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	19	43	1843, 16/1	Σάμος
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	19	66	1846,	Σάμος
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	18	178	1839, 10/8	n/a
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	19	90	1847,	n/a
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	18	131	1838, 21/11	n/a
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	19	161	1840 ?	n/a
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	19	71	1846,	n/a
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	18	60	1838, 15/1	n/a
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	18	28	1837, 10/8	Σάμος
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	18	31	1837, 21/8	Στεφανοπόλη
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	18	167	1839, 14/6	n/a
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	18	46	1837, 13/11	n/a
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	18	170	1839, 21/6	n/a
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	18	62	1838, 18/1	n/a
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	18	71	1838, 2/2	n/a
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	18	129	1838, 24/9	n/a
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	18	138	1839, 3/1	n/a
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	18	168	1839, 17/6	n/a
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	18	37	1837, -/9	Στεφανοπόλη
Αντωνιάδης, Κ.	19	7	1840,7/8	n/a
Απο Μονή Βροντά	17	143	1835, 10/9	n/a

Sender	Box#	Doc#	Date	Place (Sender)
Αποστολίδης, Α.	14	177	1892, 27/1	n/a
Αποστολίδης, Α.	13	142	1880, 10/6	n/a
Αποστολίδης, Ι. Κ.	10	196	1862, 16/3	Πέραν
Αποστολίδης, Ι. Κ.	10	175	1861, 6/12	n/a
Αποστολίδης, Ι. Κ.	10	131	1859, 22/12	n/a
Αποστολίδης, Ι. Κ.	9	260	1857, 19/8	n/a
Αποστολίδης, Ι. Κ.	9	295	1858, 5/8	Κωνσταντινούπολη
Αποστολίδης, Ι. Κ.	10	13	1859, 23/3	Κωνσταντινούπολη
Αργυρόπουλος, Δημ. Α.	11	30	1864, 5/3	Αλμυρός
Αργυρόπουλος, Μ	26	249	-	n/a
Αργυρόπουλος, Μ.	1	97	1840, 1/6	Πέραν
Αργυρόπουλος, Μ.	6	27	1846, 13/11	Πέραν
Αργυρόπουλος, Μ.	3	67	1843, 3/1	Πέραν
Αργυρόπουλος, Μ.	1	96	1840, 1/6	Πέραν
Αργυρόπουλος, Μ. Ι.	6	63	1847, 20/2	n/a
Αργυρόπουλος, Μ. Ι.	6	26	1846, 8/11	Πέρα
Αργυρόπουλος, Μ. Ι.	19	152	1839 ?	n/a
Αργυρόπουλος, Μ.Ι.	18	188	1839, 15/10	n/a
Αριστάρχης, Δ.	12	71	1868, 30/12	Κωνσταντινούπολη
Αριστάρχης, Δ.	26	84	-	Παρίσι
Αριστάρχης, Δ.	11	171	1865, 13/5	Παρίσι
Αριστάρχης, Δ.	12	76	1869, 8/1	Κωνσταντινούπολη

Sender	Box#	Doc#	Date	Place (Sender)
Αριστάρχης, Δ.	11	183	1865, 11/8	n/a
Αριστάρχης, Δ.	10	91	1859, 18/8	n/a
Αρχιμανδρίτης Μ. Αποστολίδης, Εμ. Αντωνιάδης, Ν. Ρενιέρης, & Εμ. Μανιτάκης	2	60.1	1841, 11/6	n/a
Αρχιστολάρχης Τούρκος	17	165	1835, 24/11	n/a
Αυτοκράτωρ της Ρωσίας	7	76	1849, 14/8	Βαρσοβία